System pro M compact®
Miniature Circuit Breaker S 200 U and S 200 UP
Data Sheet
The S 200 U and S 200 UP ranges are
miniature circuit breakers conforming to
UL, CSA and IEC standards. They are
a valuable addition to the well known
system System pro M compact® range

In
A
Type Order code bbn/EAN Packing unit
PCE
Weight
per PCE
kg
1 0.5 S201UP-Z0.5 2CDS271317R0158 4016779616591 10 0.140
1 S201UP-Z1 2CDS271317R0218 4016779616607 10 0.140
1.6 S201UP-Z1.6 2CDS271317R0258 4016779616614 10 0.140
2 S201UP-Z2 2CDS271317R0278 4016779616621 10 0.140
3 S201UP-Z3 2CDS271317R0318 4016779616638 10 0.140
4 S201UP-Z4 2CDS271317R0338 4016779616645 10 0.140
5 S201UP-Z5 2CDS271317R0358 4016779616652 10 0.140
6 S201UP-Z6 2CDS271317R0378 4016779616669 10 0.140
8 S201UP-Z8 2CDS271317R0408 4016779616676 10 0.140
10 S201UP-Z10 2CDS271317R0428 4016779616683 10 0.140
13 S201UP-Z13 2CDS271317R0448 4016779616690 10 0.140
15 S201UP-Z15 2CDS271317R0458 4016779616706 10 0.140
16 S201UP-Z16 2CDS271317R0468 4016779616713 10 0.140
20 S201UP-Z20 2CDS271317R0488 4016779616720 10 0.140
25 S201UP-Z25 2CDS271317R0518 4016779616737 10 0.140
2 0.5 S202UP-Z0.5 2CDS272317R0158 4016779616805 5 0.280
1 S202UP-Z1 2CDS272317R0218 4016779616812 5 0.280
1.6 S202UP-Z1.6 2CDS272317R0258 4016779616829 5 0.280
2 S202UP-Z2 2CDS272317R0278 4016779616836 5 0.280
3 S202UP-Z3 2CDS272317R0318 4016779616843 5 0.280
4 S202UP-Z4 2CDS272317R0338 4016779616850 5 0.280
5 S202UP-Z5 2CDS272317R0358 4016779616867 5 0.280
6 S202UP-Z6 2CDS272317R0378 4016779616874 5 0.280
8 S202UP-Z8 2CDS272317R0408 4016779616881 5 0.280
10 S202UP-Z10 2CDS272317R0428 4016779616898 5 0.280
13 S202UP-Z13 2CDS272317R0448 4016779616904 5 0.280
15 S202UP-Z15 2CDS272317R0458 4016779616911 5 0.280
16 S202UP-Z16 2CDS272317R0468 4016779616928 5 0.280
20 S202UP-Z20 2CDS272317R0488 4016779616935 5 0.280
25 S202UP-Z25 2CDS272317R0518 4016779616942 5 0.280
3 0.5 S203UP-Z0.5 2CDS273317R0158 4016779617017 3 0.420
1 S203UP-Z1 2CDS273317R0218 4016779617024 3 0.420
1.6 S203UP-Z1.6 2CDS273317R0258 4016779617031 3 0.420
2 S203UP-Z2 2CDS273317R0278 4016779617048 3 0.420
3 S203UP-Z3 2CDS273317R0318 4016779617055 3 0.420
4 S203UP-Z4 2CDS273317R0338 4016779617062 3 0.420
5 S203UP-Z5 2CDS273317R0358 4016779617079 3 0.420
6 S203UP-Z6 2CDS273317R0378 4016779617086 3 0.420
8 S203UP-Z8 2CDS273317R0408 4016779617093 3 0.420
10 S203UP-Z10 2CDS273317R0428 4016779617109 3 0.420
13 S203UP-Z13 2CDS273317R0448 4016779617116 3 0.420
15 S203UP-Z15 2CDS273317R0458 4016779617123 3 0.420
16 S203UP-Z16 2CDS273317R0468 4016779617130 3 0.420
20 S203UP-Z20 2CDS273317R0488 4016779617147 3 0.420
25 S203UP-Z25 2CDS273317R0518 4016779617154 3 0.420
4 0.5 S204UP-Z0.5 2CDS274317R0158 4016779617222 2 0.560
1 S204UP-Z1 2CDS274317R0218 4016779617239 2 0.560
1.6 S204UP-Z1.6 2CDS274317R0258 4016779617246 2 0.560
2 S204UP-Z2 2CDS274317R0278 4016779617253 2 0.560
3 S204UP-Z3 2CDS274317R0318 4016779617260 2 0.560
4 S204UP-Z4 2CDS274317R0338 4016779617277 2 0.560
5 S204UP-Z5 2CDS274317R0358 4016779617284 2 0.560
6 S204UP-Z6 2CDS274317R0378 4016779617291 2 0.560
8 S204UP-Z8 2CDS274317R0408 4016779617307 2 0.560
10 S204UP-Z10 2CDS274317R0428 4016779617314 2 0.560
13 S204UP-Z13 2CDS274317R0448 4016779617321 2 0.560
15 S204UP-Z15 2CDS274317R0458 4016779617338 2 0.560